Firemaple | Professional lighting solution for Saving Energy
Firemaple®
RPL01 series recessed led panel light.
IP20, IP54 and IP65 available
On/off, Triac, DALI dim available
PC diffusor, PMMA diffusor availabhle
UGR>21 and UGR<19 available
Motion sensor, emergemncy available.
Instant start, no noise, no flickering
Environment friendly, without Mercury/hazardous substances
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Dimension Drawing
info@firemaple-led.com         www.firemaple-led.com +86 132 6586 6032
Connection
A
C
B
------------------          ---------------------------------------------------------
     Model                  Dimateter/A     Cut out/B    Height/C
------------------          ---------------------------------------------------------
 FM-RPL01-300             300mm            280mm        20mm
 FM-RPL01-400             400mm            380mm        20mm
 FM-RPL01-500             500mm            480mm        20mm
 FM-RPL01-600             600mm            580mm        20mm
 FM-RPL01-1000           1000mm          980mm        20mm
 FM-RPL01-1200           1200mm          1180mm      20mm
 ------------------          ---------------------------------------------------------
N
L
L